This document has been digitally signed and
sealed by Brandon Sharp on the date
adjacent to the seal. Printed copies of this
document are not considered signed and
sealed and the signature must be verified on
any electronic copies.
07
/0

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
SPEC.2212.A.0923
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Diffused Lens Strip (SDL) Type :
Page 2/5 Rev. 09/25/24
SPEC.2212.A.0923
1 - Available in 2ft only
2 - Available in 2ft, 4ft only
3 - Available in 4ft only
4 - Available in 8ft only
5 - Custom lumen and wattages available, consult factory. Values are within industry standard tolerances and not DLC listed.
6 - Not available with 347V
7 - Available in 4ft and 8ft only
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    SDL4    LED    40L    FL    UNV    DIM1    40    80CRI
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Lens Voltage Driver Color Temperature CRI Controls Options
SDL2 - 2’ Strip
SDL4 - 4’ Strip
SDL8 - 8’ Strip
LED 15L - 1500 Lumens1
20L - 2000 Lumens2
30L - 3000 Lumens2
40L - 4000 Lumens3
50L - 5000 Lumens3
60L - 6000 Lumens3
70L - 7000 Lumens7
80L - 8000 Lumens7
100L - 10000 Lumens4
120L - 12000 Lumens4
140L - 14000 Lumens4
160L - 16000 Lumens4
180L - 18000 Lumens4
Custom Lumen5
FL - Frosted
Lens
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
DIM1 - Dims
to 1% (0-10V)
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
80CRI - 80 CRI Standard - None
OCSUE - Occupancy Sensor
(120-277V)6
ALBC - Airlink Blue Controller
ALBCSD - Airlink Blue
Controller & Daylight
Harvesting/Occupancy
Sensor (120-277V)7
Standard - None
EM10 - 10W Battery Backup6
PM1 - 9ft Pre-wired plug assembly
for row mounting (Standard)6
PM1LV - 9ft Pre-wired plug
assembly for row mounting (0-10V
Dimming)6
PM2 - 9ft Pre-wired plug assembly
for row mounting (SD50 or EM10)6
PM2LV - 9ft Pre-wired plug assem-
bly for row mounting (SD50 or EM10
with 0-10V Dimming)6
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Order Number
GRD HGR T-Grid Hanger Kit (Qty 2) 671560
TBKT T-Grid Collar (Qty 1) 558651
CHS 3FT Chain Hanger Set (36” length) (Qty 2) M38258
CHS 5FT Chain Hanger Set (60” length) (Qty 2) 251057
TCH10 10ft Toggle Cable Assembly 2pk 431373
PMK24 24” Pendant Kit (Qty 1) 687400
PMK36 36” Pendant Kit (Qty 1) 681509
PMK48 48” Pendant Kit (Qty 1) 687382
WG SDL/S Wire Guard 4ft 762864
Description: T-Grid Hanger Kit
Order Number: (Qty 2) -